
Diamanti Della Vita Demi Moore 4/8/2017

Diamanti Della Vita Demi Moore

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/135772
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/135772


RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Incanto Del Mondo
Ermak 4/17/2013

EURCH LUXCH AMCH GBCH SLOCH LUXJCH
INTCH(FCI) Chmiel Argoel Next Germanika

1/3/2009

EURCH FINCH LTCH RUSCH PLCH PLJCH
INTCH(FCI) Nabab Germanika PKR.IX-41020

9/16/2000

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

VDHCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Mamona Germanika
1/1/1998

LUXCH Crestars The Chozen One CCP PC 940476,
PKR.IX-50365 2/11/2004

Crestars Mane Attraction MS840895 9/16/2002

Crestars Fantayzee Rompford FY424387
12/29/1996

GEOCH RUSCH RUSJCH INTCH(FCI) MNCH
CYCH BGCH Incanto Del Mondo Avrora

4/17/2011

RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH RUSJCH Sasquehanna
(fci) Ekier PKR. IX-54208 7/24/2009

AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Zachod
PKR.IX-47586 4/3/2006

PLCH Sasquehanna Elandra PKR.IX-49365
3/10/2007

CZCH RUSCH SLOCH RUSJCH INTCH(FCI)
Irgen Gold Zemelodi of Spring RKF 2513695

4/25/2009

GEOCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH RUSJCH
MOLJCH INTCH Carbon Copy N'co 1/1/2007

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Irgen Gold Ornella Muti
5/2/2005

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/116111
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/116111
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/82001
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/40713
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35055
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/39098
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/51724
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/32497
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/32480
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/101130
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/87422
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/87422
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68409
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/74752
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/86033
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71683
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68889


RKFCH Star Dynasty Galaxy 6/12/2014

EURCH FINCH RUSCH RUSJCH Olegro Katrin
Almandzor dlya Ozi 1/19/2012

RUSCH RUSJCH Pippo ze Zatopene Chajdy
6/6/2009

CZCH SKCH SLOCH SKJCH INTCH(FCI)
CERCH CC Dior du Domaine du Président

3/7/2007

Elischa Ze Zatopene Chajdy CMKU/CIN 1777/05
5/19/2005

GEOCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
RUSJCH MOLJCH INTCH(FCI) MNCH CYCH

MKCH BGCH SRBCH Olegro Katrin Nirvana PRA
- clear PLL - clear 6/4/2007

BALTCH LTCH RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH
UKRCH LTJCH RUSJCH INTCH(FCI) BIHJCH

MNCH Crimson Devil Epocha 7/2/2006

LTCH RKFCH RUSCH MOLCH SLOCH RUSJCH
INTCH(FCI) Zholesk Pinokolada RKF 1417496

7/10/2003

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH BLRJCH Sasquehanna
(fci) Wolnosc 6/4/2012

AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Zachod
PKR.IX-47586 4/3/2006

PLCH PLJCH Sasquehanna Piechur PKR.IX-44027
9/8/2003

PLCH Sasquehanna Zagrobla PKR.IX-41835
8/21/2001

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Dobra
Wrozka PKR.IX-43914 10/28/2003

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

PLCH PLJCH Sasquehanna Z Polwyspu PKR.IX-
39413 1/1/1999

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/122923
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/106885
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/106885
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/85149
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/71365
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/62797
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/72150
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/69208
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59373
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/111846
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/111846
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68409
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/58652
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/54878
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/58895
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/58895
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35055
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43739

